Luis Marques
Paulo Baptista
Carlos Pinto

Jodo Jacinto
Antdnio Monteiro
Manuel Antdnio
Jodo Afonso

Fernando Neves

\RGAO DE AT
Pssoc ke ET/SMO

TSU
CBA-S
CBA-S
CBA-S

SCDGR
CBA-S
TERRA-TT
ACRSC

Fatima

100
97
86

90
86

Bruxas

100
95
86
95

77

Associacdo de Atletismo de Santarem
CAMP./CIR. TRAIL VERSAO SPRINT

M 55 MASC

Total

200
192
172
95
90
86
81
77



